
3542

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stout-bridge Old Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire '.
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ....
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridse Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank .*.
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank ,
"Wellington Somerset Bank ,
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank .
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester

Bank
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-

shire Bank ..̂ ......
Tffisbech and Lincolnshire Bank . .
Wiveliscombe Bank-
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Bank ,
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- \

bury Old Bank J
Worcestershire Bank
WalsallOld Bank
W.'irmirister and Wiltshire Bank
Wolverhampton Bank,

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...J

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bunk

Stamford....
Stourbridge.
Shrewsbury.

Taunton .
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ..,
Thrapston

Tring ....
Towcester

Helston .
Uxbridge.

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ....
Winchester .
Winchester .

Weymouth .

Wirksworth
Wisbech ,
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Worcester ,

Kidderminster...
Walsall
Warminster
Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
York

Eaton, Cay ley, and Co
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co.

Messrs. Badcock ....
Gill and Rundle ...
RolphandCo
Dunsford and Barne,

Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son
J. and S. Perr.ival and Co.

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges and Co
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co
Wickham and Co

£.
26683
16907
21062

20162
8470 .
6920
7678

10215

12045
8506

9004
15266 *

6362
198S4
' 3845

37161

13515
18458
'4810

Eliot and Pearce Not Received,

Arkwright and Co

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
Goodricke and Holyoake ....
Farley, Lavender, and Co. .

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Farley, Turner, and Co
Charles Forster and Sons....
Everett and Co
Messrs. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H.- K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swann, Clough, and Co

29956
40934
5547

1163.9
7509

66078

10939
1085

13736
10622

41032

10027
39492

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
'Amouu:.

Bank of Westmorland
Barnsley Banking Company
Bradford Banking Company
Bilston District Banking Company
Bank of Whitehaven
Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union

Company
Banking )

.••• J

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company.
Cumberland Union Banking Company
Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company....
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company

Kendal ,
Barnsley
Bradford
Wolverhamptori
Whitehaven
Bradford

Burton-upon-Trent.

£.
8729
7808
46896
9135
26682
19822

47322

Chesterfield Not Re ceived
Workington 27842
Cheltenham; 8542
Coventry 20440


