3542

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank Stourbridge Old Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stamford Stourbridge Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 26683 16907 21062
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton	Messr's. Badcock Gill and Rundle Rolph and Co Dunsford and Barne	20162 8470 6920 7678
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland Butcher and Son	10215 12045
Towcester Old Bank	Towcester	J. and S. Percival and Co Vivian and Co	8506 9004
Uxbridge Old Bank	Uxbridge	Hull, Smith, and Co	15266 🏵
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank Wellington Somerset Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges and Co Greenway and Co Fox, Brothers	6362 19864 3845
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	37161
Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester and Hampshire Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Wickham and Co	13515 18458 4810
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester	Weymouth	Eliot and PearceNot Re	ceived.
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	29956
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Worcester	Gurneys and Co P. and W. Hancock Goodricke and Holyoake Farley, Lavender, and Co	40934 5547 11639 7509
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	66078
Wolverhampton Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Warminster Wolverhampton	Farley, Turner, and Co Charles Forster and Sons Everett and Co Messrs. Fryer	10939 1085 13736 10622
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co.	41032 10027 39492
· ·	· · · ·	. l	

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	7808 46896 9135 26682 19822
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington Cheltenham	27842 8542